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What is the Clinical and  
Organisational Strategy? 

RDaSH’s Clinical and  

Organisational Strategy is a  

five year plan. 

2023 2028 

It tells you what RDaSH are  

going to do from 2023 to 2028. 
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What does the strategy say? 

Here are the five ideas for  

moving forward that are in the  

strategy. 

The first idea is about people  

being at the centre of RDaSH. 

This means having more peer  

support and volunteers  

Co-production means working  

together. 
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The second idea is about  

making things equal for people. 

This is for the people who use our  

services and those who work for us. 

It is also about giving jobs to  

people who often don’t get a  

chance. For example the armed  

forces and different cultures. 

The third idea is about  

delivering more of our services  

in the community. 

For example seeing staff more  

in communities. 

Included in idea three there 

is a promise to reduce waiting 

times. 
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Idea four is about making sure  

people get better care on all  

our hospital wards.   

It is also about making hospital  

wards better to work in. 

Idea five is about RDaSH  

spending their money better. 

By working with local community  

organisations. 

Idea five also is about making 

sure people are paid fairly 

depending on what they do. 
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Who to contact if you want to   
know more? 

If you want to know more about 

the Clinical and Organisational 

Strategy here are the contact 

details. 

You can email: 

ray.hennessy@nhs.net 

You can telephone: 

07920 821877 
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You can write to: 

Strategy Team 

Woodfield House 

Tickhill Road Hospital Site 

Balby 

Doncaster 

DN4 8QN. 

If you need this document in a 

different language you can use 

the contact details above. 

We can also provide you this 

information in spoken word, on 

different coloured paper, in 

Braille or bigger text. 
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